
3° MEETING ESORDIENTI GS ARAGNO

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Es. B Femmine 2003
Finale
Serie 1

1 5 STROPPIANA Marta 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 35.95
2 4 RANGONI Sofia 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 35.96
3 3 FADDA Sofia 2003 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 37.67
4 2 CALLERI Eleonora 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 38.40
5 1 BECCHI Chiara Maria 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 38.70
6 7 CERRUTI MICLET Matilde 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 39.38
7 6 MORELLI Evelina 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 39.55
8 8 DAMIANI Elena 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 42.72

    Pubblicata: 12/11/2012 ore 15:35

Serie 2
1 8 BONAUDO Costanza 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 40.51
2 5 FRIZZOTTI Sara 2003 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 40.87
3 7 BULZOMI Letizia 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 41.24
4 4 COPPO Paola 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 41.49
5 1 CONTI Silvia 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 42.50
6 6 CANTAMESSA Francesca 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 43.62
7 3 ACCOTARDI Giorgia 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 43.92
8 2 ALLOATTI Chiara 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 44.14
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Serie 3
1 5 BERLINGIERI Camilla 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 44.27
2 4 CALCAGNO Alice Clotilde 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 47.20
3 6 CASCINO Ludovica 2003 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 47.68
4 7 FARAGUNA Gaia 2003 ITA GS Aragno 48.18
5 3 CASALI Elide 2003 ITA GS Aragno 53.29
6 2 GARNERO Sirya 2003 ITA GS Aragno 1'00.64
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50 m Stile Libero - Es. B Femmine 2003
Finale

Riepilogo
1 STROPPIANA Marta 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 35.95
2 RANGONI Sofia 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 35.96
3 FADDA Sofia 2003 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 37.67
4 CALLERI Eleonora 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 38.40
5 BECCHI Chiara Maria 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 38.70
6 CERRUTI MICLET Matilde 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 39.38
7 MORELLI Evelina 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 39.55
8 BONAUDO Costanza 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 40.51
9 FRIZZOTTI Sara 2003 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 40.87

10 BULZOMI Letizia 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 41.24
11 COPPO Paola 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 41.49
12 CONTI Silvia 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 42.50
13 DAMIANI Elena 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 42.72
14 CANTAMESSA Francesca 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 43.62
15 ACCOTARDI Giorgia 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 43.92
16 ALLOATTI Chiara 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 44.14
17 BERLINGIERI Camilla 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 44.27
18 CALCAGNO Alice Clotilde 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 47.20
19 CASCINO Ludovica 2003 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 47.68
20 FARAGUNA Gaia 2003 ITA GS Aragno 48.18
21 CASALI Elide 2003 ITA GS Aragno 53.29
22 GARNERO Sirya 2003 ITA GS Aragno 1'00.64
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